CHANGE

ORDER OWNER &
AlA DOCUMENT G701 ARCHITECT
CONTRACTOR
FIELD |
OTHER O
PROJECT: School Distrlct of CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 1
(name, address) Hernando County DATE; 2-Apr-24
8016 Mobley Rd. ENGINEER'S PROJECT NO: 220420
Brooksville, FL 34601 CONTRACT DATE: 14-Dec-22
TO CONTRACTOR: Walbridge Aldinger LLC CONTRACT FOR; New Construction
(name, address) 100 S. Ashley Dr, 5t.360
Tampa, FL 33602
The Contract Is changed as follows for owner refunds unspent:
Change order total for owner refunds unspent ($112,730.55)
Corner Guards Refund $  (4,926.00)
SIP Refund $ (26,103.00)
Temp Fence Refund $ (1,765.20)
Buyout Refund $ (28,845.00)
Construction Contingency Refund $ (38,958,08)
Owner Contingency Refund $ (9,643.27)
Site Survey Refund $ (2,600.00)
Total Cost: $ (112,730.55)
Not Valid until signed by the Owner, Engineer and Contractor.
The original Contract Price was . @ $ $ 2,001,407.00
Net Change by previausly authotlzed Ghange Orders i $
The Conlracl Price prior to this Ghange Order was.. $ $ 2,001,407.00
The Conlract Price will be (decreased)
by the Change Order in the amount of .. $ $ (112,730.55)
The new Conlract Price including the Change order wlll be $ $ 1,888,676.45
The Conlract Time will be (Inereased) (desreased) (unchanged) by ( 0 ) days

The date of Subslantial Complellon as of the date of the Change Order therefore is

NOTE: This summary does nol reflect changes [n the Conlract Sum, Conlracl Time for Guaranteed Maximum Prce which have been aulhorized by
Construclion Change Directl

Zyscavich

ARCHITECT

3505E. Frontage rd.
Tampa, FL 33807 ,

7
oate; 4.2.24

WALBRIDGE ALDINGER LLC

CONTRAGTOR

100 S. Ashley Dr. 1.1'760
Tampa, FL 33602

School District of Hernando County
OWNER

8016 Mobley Rd.
Brooksvllle, FL. 34601

ADDRESS

BY:

DATE; / 3' LZ—,L




